FRIDAY

5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

SATURDAY

9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm

NO
CHAMPI
ONSHIP -

ROUND
ROBIN

RECORD
S WILL
NOT BE

KEPT.

HIGH SCHOOL
GIRLS

Hodgins-65 vs Kamiakin-21

Bulldogs-49 vs Bombers-42

Hodgins-58 vs Eclipse-41

Kamiakin-44 vs Bombers-45

Hodgins-47 vs Bulldogs-53

Eclipse-51 vs Kamiakin-41

Hodgins-67 vs Bombers-61

Bulldogs-66 vs Eclipse-45



