HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS

FRIDAY

5:00pm	Hodgins-65 vs Kamiakin-21
6:30pm	Bulldogs-49 vs Bombers-42
8:00pm	Hodgins-58 vs Eclipse-41

SATURDAY

9:00am	Kamiakin-44 vs Bombers-45
10:30am	Hodgins-47 vs Bulldogs-53
12:00pm	Eclipse-51 vs Kamiakin-41
1:30pm	Hodgins-67 vs Bombers-61
3:00pm	Bulldogs-66 vs Eclipse-45

NO
CHAMPI
ONSHIP ROUND
ROBIN
RECORD
S WILL
NOT BE
KEPT.